 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
ECLIPSE
General Specifications
Top: Top is 1‑1/4” thick, three ply engineered panel construction with a .050” high pressure
laminate worksurface, 1‑1/8” industrial particle board core, and a phenolic backer/balance
sheet.
Legs: Table consists of two 22” wide T Base legs.  Each leg assembly includes a 2”diameter
14 gauge steel tubing on vertical, which is welded to a 4”W x 10”L x ¼”thick steel plate.
Vertical column is also welded (concealed weldment) to a ¼”thick laser cut horizontal main
bar.  Main bar has a slight angle on outside of leg and the inside has a rounded shape to
mimic the vertical post.  The out of the mainbar receives a ¼”thick round cap that is through
mounted via mainbar.  Under the main bar is a welded ¾”diameter steel post equipped with a
leveling glide.  A ¼”thick plate is TIG welded to the ¾”diameter steel posts and the horizontal
mainbar for structural integrity.
Folding Base Mechanism:  A nylon injection molded body with an extruded aluminum
mechanism is bolted to the leg frame via a threaded insert.  Mechanism is attached to the
underside of work surface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Flip Top Mechanism: Two‑part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system.
Upper component attaches to underside of work surface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Lower component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mtcontract Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt. List
Price
Model Number Wt. List
Price
Model Number Wt. List
Price
Model Number Wt. List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4-casters
ET22-C2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,253 ET22-C2436-29-2C 58 $1,320 ET22-C2436-29-4C 59 $1,377 ET22-C2436-FT-29-4C 59 $2,074
ET22-C2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,278 ET22-C2442-29-2C 63 $1,346 ET22-C2442-29-4C 64 $1,403 ET22-C2442-FT-29-4C 64 $2,099
ET22-C2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,316 ET22-C2448-29-2C 70 $1,385 ET22-C2448-29-4C 71 $1,442 ET22-C2448-FT-29-4C 71 $2,139
ET22-C2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,368 ET22-C2460-29-2C 83 $1,435 ET22-C2460-29-4C 84 $1,492 ET22-C2460-FT-29-4C 84 $2,190
ET22-C2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,431 ET22-C2472-29-2C 95 $1,497 ET22-C2472-29-4C 96 $1,555 ET22-C2472-FT-29-4C 96 $2,339
ET22-C2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,457 ET22-C2436-36-2C 58 $1,524 ET22-C2436-36-4C 59 $1,583 ET22-C2436-FT-36-4C 59 $2,278
ET22-C2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,483 ET22-C2442-36-2C 63 $1,549 ET22-C2442-36-4C 64 $1,608 ET22-C2442-FT-36-4C 64 $2,304
ET22-C2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,522 ET22-C2448-36-2C 70 $1,589 ET22-C2448-36-4C 71 $1,646 ET22-C2448-FT-36-4C 71 $2,343
ET22-C2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,572 ET22-C2460-36-2C 83 $1,639 ET22-C2460-36-4C 84 $1,697 ET22-C2460-FT-36-4C 84 $2,394
ET22-C2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,635 ET22-C2472-36-2C 95 $1,702 ET22-C2472-36-4C 96 $1,759 ET22-C2472-FT-36-4C 96 $2,544
ET22-C2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,457 ET22-C2436-42-2C 58 $1,524 ET22-C2436-42-4C 59 $1,583 ET22-C2436-FT-42-4C 59 $2,278
ET22-C2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,483 ET22-C2442-42-2C 63 $1,549 ET22-C2442-42-4C 64 $1,608 ET22-C2442-FT-42-4C 64 $2,304
ET22-C2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,522 ET22-C2448-42-2C 70 $1,589 ET22-C2448-42-4C 71 $1,646 ET22-C2448-FT-42-4C 71 $2,343
ET22-C2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,572 ET22-C2460-42-2C 83 $1,639 ET22-C2460-42-4C 84 $1,697 ET22-C2460-FT-42-4C 84 $2,394
ET22-C2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,635 ET22-C2472-42-2C 95 $1,702 ET22-C2472-42-4C 96 $1,759 ET22-C2472-FT-42-4C 96 $2,544
ET26-C3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,323 ET26-C3036-29-2C 69 $1,389 ET26-C3036-29-4C 70 $1,446 ET26-C3036-FT-29-4C 70 $2,144
ET26-C3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,353 ET26-C3042-29-2C 76 $1,419 ET26-C3042-29-4C 77 $1,478 ET26-C3042-FT-29-4C 77 $2,175
ET26-C3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,399 ET26-C3048-29-2C 84 $1,466 ET26-C3048-29-4C 85 $1,524 ET26-C3048-FT-29-4C 85 $2,222
ET26-C3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,464 ET26-C3060-29-2C 98 $1,531 ET26-C3060-29-4C 99 $1,589 ET26-C3060-FT-29-4C 99 $2,286
ET26-C3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,542 ET26-C3072-29-2C 113 $1,609 ET26-C3072-29-4C 114 $1,666 ET26-C3072-FT-29-4C 114 $2,451
ET26-C3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,526 ET26-C3036-36-2C 69 $1,593 ET26-C3036-36-4C 70 $1,651 ET26-C3036-FT-36-4C 70 $2,348
ET26-C3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,557 ET26-C3042-36-2C 76 $1,624 ET26-C3042-36-4C 77 $1,682 ET26-C3042-FT-36-4C 77 $2,379
ET26-C3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,604 ET26-C3048-36-2C 84 $1,671 ET26-C3048-36-4C 85 $1,728 ET26-C3048-FT-36-4C 85 $2,426
ET26-C3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,668 ET26-C3060-36-2C 98 $1,735 ET26-C3060-36-4C 99 $1,793 ET26-C3060-FT-36-4C 99 $2,490
ET26-C3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,746 ET26-C3072-36-2C 113 $1,812 ET26-C3072-36-4C 114 $1,871 ET26-C3072-FT-36-4C 114 $2,654
ET26-C3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,526 ET26-C3036-42-2C 69 $1,593 ET26-C3036-42-4C 70 $1,651 ET26-C3036-FT-42-4C 70 $2,348
ET26-C3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,557 ET26-C3042-42-2C 76 $1,624 ET26-C3042-42-4C 77 $1,682 ET26-C3042-FT-42-4C 77 $2,379
ET26-C3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,604 ET26-C3048-42-2C 84 $1,671 ET26-C3048-42-4C 85 $1,728 ET26-C3048-FT-42-4C 85 $2,426
ET26-C3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,668 ET26-C3060-42-2C 98 $1,735 ET26-C3060-42-4C 99 $1,793 ET26-C3060-FT-42-4C 99 $2,490
P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
ET26-C3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,746 ET26-C3072-42-2C 113 $1,812 ET26-C3072-42-4C 114 $1,871 ET26-C3072-FT-42-4C 114 $2,654
ET26-C3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,439 ET26-C3642-29-2C 79 $1,507 ET26-C3642-29-4C 80 $1,565 ET26-C3642-FT-29-4C 80 $2,262
ET26-C3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,496 ET26-C3648-29-2C 84 $1,564 ET26-C3648-29-4C 85 $1,620 ET26-C3648-FT-29-4C 85 $2,318
ET26-C3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,551 ET26-C3660-29-2C 111 $1,618 ET26-C3660-29-4C 112 $1,676 ET26-C3660-FT-29-4C 112 $2,374
ET26-C3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,623 ET26-C3672-29-2C 128 $1,690 ET26-C3672-29-4C 129 $1,748 ET26-C3672-FT-29-4C 129 $2,533
ET26-C3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,644 ET26-C3642-36-2C 79 $1,710 ET26-C3642-36-4C 80 $1,769 ET26-C3642-FT-36-4C 80 $2,466
ET26-C3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,700 ET26-C3648-36-2C 84 $1,768 ET26-C3648-36-4C 85 $1,826 ET26-C3648-FT-36-4C 85 $2,522
ET26-C3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,755 ET26-C3660-36-2C 111 $1,824 ET26-C3660-36-4C 112 $1,880 ET26-C3660-FT-36-4C 112 $2,577
ET26-C3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,828 ET26-C3672-36-2C 128 $1,894 ET26-C3672-36-4C 129 $1,952 ET26-C3672-FT-36-4C 129 $2,736
ET26-C3642-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,644 ET26-C3642-42-2C 79 $1,710 ET26-C3642-42-4C 80 $1,769 ET26-C3642-FT-42-4C 80 $2,466
ET26-C3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,700 ET26-C3648-42-2C 84 $1,768 ET26-C3648-42-4C 85 $1,826 ET26-C3648-FT-42-4C 85 $2,522
ET26-C3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,755 ET26-C3660-42-2C 111 $1,824 ET26-C3660-42-4C 112 $1,880 ET26-C3660-FT-42-4C 112 $2,577
ET26-C3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,828 ET26-C3672-42-2C 128 $1,894 ET26-C3672-42-4C 129 $1,952 ET26-C3672-FT-42-4C 129 $2,736
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt. List Price Model Number Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt List Price
Rectangle
C  3MM PVC EDGE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
Rectangle
C  3MM PVC EDGE
RADIUSED CORNERS
3mm PVC with Radiused Edges 3mm PVC with Radiused Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC with Radiused Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC with Radiused Edges, Flip-top and
4-casters
ET22-C2436R-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,324 ET22-C2436R-29-2C 58 $1,390 ET22-C2436R-29-4C 59 $1,447 ET22-C2436R-FT-29-4C 59 $2,145
ET22-C2442R-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,343 ET22-C2442R-29-2C 63 $1,410 ET22-C2442R-29-4C 64 $1,467 ET22-C2442R-FT-29-4C 64 $2,165
ET22-C2448R-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,390 ET22-C2448R-29-2C 70 $1,457 ET22-C2448R-29-4C 71 $1,514 ET22-C2448R-FT-29-4C 71 $2,211
ET22-C2460R-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,448 ET22-C2460R-29-2C 83 $1,516 ET22-C2460R-29-4C 84 $1,573 ET22-C2460R-FT-29-4C 84 $2,271
ET22-C2472R-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,623 ET22-C2472R-29-2C 95 $1,690 ET22-C2472R-29-4C 96 $1,748 ET22-C2472R-FT-29-4C 96 $2,533
ET22-C2436R-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,527 ET22-C2436R-36-2C 58 $1,594 ET22-C2436R-36-4C 59 $1,652 ET22-C2436R-FT-36-4C 59 $2,350
ET22-C2442R-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,547 ET22-C2442R-36-2C 63 $1,614 ET22-C2442R-36-4C 64 $1,672 ET22-C2442R-FT-36-4C 64 $2,368
ET22-C2448R-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,594 ET22-C2448R-36-2C 70 $1,662 ET22-C2448R-36-4C 71 $1,719 ET22-C2448R-FT-36-4C 71 $2,416
ET22-C2460R-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,653 ET22-C2460R-36-2C 83 $1,720 ET22-C2460R-36-4C 84 $1,777 ET22-C2460R-FT-36-4C 84 $2,474
ET22-C2472R-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,828 ET22-C2472R-36-2C 95 $1,894 ET22-C2472R-36-4C 96 $1,952 ET22-C2472R-FT-36-4C 96 $2,736
ET22-C2436R-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,527 ET22-C2436R-42-2C 58 $1,594 ET22-C2436R-42-4C 59 $1,652 ET22-C2436R-FT-42-4C 59 $2,350
ET22-C2442R-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,547 ET22-C2442R-42-2C 63 $1,614 ET22-C2442R-42-4C 64 $1,672 ET22-C2442R-FT-42-4C 64 $2,368
ET22-C2448R-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,594 ET22-C2448R-42-2C 70 $1,662 ET22-C2448R-42-4C 71 $1,719 ET22-C2448R-FT-42-4C 71 $2,416
ET22-C2460R-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,653 ET22-C2460R-42-2C 83 $1,720 ET22-C2460R-42-4C 84 $1,777 ET22-C2460R-FT-42-4C 84 $2,474
ET22-C2472R-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,828 ET22-C2472R-42-2C 95 $1,894 ET22-C2472R-42-4C 96 $1,952 ET22-C2472R-FT-42-4C 96 $2,736
ET26-C3036R-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,392 ET26-C3036R-29-2C 69 $1,459 ET26-C3036R-29-4C 70 $1,517 ET26-C3036R-FT-29-4C 70 $2,214
ET26-C3042R-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,416 ET26-C3042R-29-2C 76 $1,484 ET26-C3042R-29-4C 77 $1,542 ET26-C3042R-FT-29-4C 77 $2,237
ET26-C3048R-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,467 ET26-C3048R-29-2C 84 $1,534 ET26-C3048R-29-4C 85 $1,592 ET26-C3048R-FT-29-4C 85 $2,289
ET26-C3060R-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,648 ET26-C3060R-29-2C 98 $1,715 ET26-C3060R-29-4C 99 $1,772 ET26-C3060R-FT-29-4C 99 $2,469
ET26-C3072R-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,617 ET26-C3072R-29-2C 113 $1,684 ET26-C3072R-29-4C 114 $1,743 ET26-C3072R-FT-29-4C 114 $2,527
ET26-C3036R-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,596 ET26-C3036R-36-2C 69 $1,664 ET26-C3036R-36-4C 70 $1,722 ET26-C3036R-FT-36-4C 70 $2,418
ET26-C3042R-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,620 ET26-C3042R-36-2C 76 $1,688 ET26-C3042R-36-4C 77 $1,746 ET26-C3042R-FT-36-4C 77 $2,443
ET26-C3048R-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,672 ET26-C3048R-36-2C 84 $1,739 ET26-C3048R-36-4C 85 $1,796 ET26-C3048R-FT-36-4C 85 $2,493
ET26-C3060R-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,852 ET26-C3060R-36-2C 98 $1,918 ET26-C3060R-36-4C 99 $1,977 ET26-C3060R-FT-36-4C 99 $2,673
ET26-C3072R-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,822 ET26-C3072R-36-2C 113 $1,889 ET26-C3072R-36-4C 114 $1,946 ET26-C3072R-FT-36-4C 114 $2,731
ET26-C3036R-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,596 ET26-C3036R-42-2C 69 $1,664 ET26-C3036R-42-4C 70 $1,722 ET26-C3036R-FT-42-4C 70 $2,418
ET26-C3042R-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,620 ET26-C3042R-42-2C 76 $1,688 ET26-C3042R-42-4C 77 $1,746 ET26-C3042R-FT-42-4C 77 $2,443
ET26-C3048R-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,672 ET26-C3048R-42-2C 84 $1,739 ET26-C3048R-42-4C 85 $1,796 ET26-C3048R-FT-42-4C 85 $2,493
ET26-C3060R-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,852 ET26-C3060R-42-2C 98 $1,918 ET26-C3060R-42-4C 99 $1,977 ET26-C3060R-FT-42-4C 99 $2,673
ET26-C3072R-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,822 ET26-C3072R-42-2C 113 $1,889 ET26-C3072R-42-4C 114 $1,946 ET26-C3072R-FT-42-4C 114 $2,731
ET26-C3642R-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,508 ET26-C3642R-29-2C 79 $1,574 ET26-C3642R-29-4C 80 $1,632 ET26-C3642R-FT-29-4C 80 $2,330
ET26-C3648R-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,573 ET26-C3648R-29-2C 84 $1,640 ET26-C3648R-29-4C 85 $1,698 ET26-C3648R-FT-29-4C 85 $2,395
ET26-C3660R-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,648 ET26-C3660R-29-2C 111 $1,715 ET26-C3660R-29-4C 112 $1,772 ET26-C3660R-FT-29-4C 112 $2,469
ET26-C3672R-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,719 ET26-C3672R-29-2C 128 $1,786 ET26-C3672R-29-4C 129 $1,843 ET26-C3672R-FT-29-4C 129 $2,628
ET26-C3642R-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,711 ET26-C3642R-36-2C 79 $1,779 ET26-C3642R-36-4C 80 $1,836 ET26-C3642R-FT-36-4C 80 $2,534
ET26-C3648R-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,777 ET26-C3648R-36-2C 84 $1,846 ET26-C3648R-36-4C 85 $1,903 ET26-C3648R-FT-36-4C 85 $2,599
ET26-C3660R-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,852 ET26-C3660R-36-2C 111 $1,918 ET26-C3660R-36-4C 112 $1,977 ET26-C3660R-FT-36-4C 112 $2,673
ET26-C3672R-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,924 ET26-C3672R-36-2C 128 $1,990 ET26-C3672R-36-4C 129 $2,048 ET26-C3672R-FT-36-4C 129 $2,833
ET26-C3642R-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,711 ET26-C3642R-42-2C 79 $1,779 ET26-C3642R-42-4C 80 $1,836 ET26-C3642R-FT-42-4C 80 $2,534
ET26-C3648R-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,777 ET26-C3648R-42-2C 84 $1,846 ET26-C3648R-42-4C 85 $1,903 ET26-C3648R-FT-42-4C 85 $2,599
ET26-C3660R-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,852 ET26-C3660R-42-2C 111 $1,918 ET26-C3660R-42-4C 112 $1,977 ET26-C3660R-FT-42-4C 112 $2,673
ET26-C3672R-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,924 ET26-C3672R-42-2C 128 $1,990 ET26-C3672R-42-4C 129 $2,048 ET26-C3672R-FT-42-4C 129 $2,833
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges,
2-casters
3mm Wood Edges,
4-casters
3mm Wood Edges, Flip-top
and 4-casters
ET22-E2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,410 ET22-E2436-29-2C 58 $1,477 ET22-E2436-29-4C 59 $1,534 ET22-E2436-FT-29-4C 59 $2,231
ET22-E2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,418 ET22-E2442-29-2C 63 $1,486 ET22-E2442-29-4C 64 $1,544 ET22-E2442-FT-29-4C 64 $2,242
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt.
List
Price
Model Number Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt
List
Price
ECLIPSE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
Rectangle
E  3MM WOOD EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
ET22-E2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,474 ET22-E2448-29-2C 70 $1,542 ET22-E2448-29-4C 71 $1,598 ET22-E2448-FT-29-4C 71 $2,296
ET22-E2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,570 ET22-E2460-29-2C 83 $1,637 ET22-E2460-29-4C 84 $1,695 ET22-E2460-FT-29-4C 84 $2,391
ET22-E2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,672 ET22-E2472-29-2C 95 $1,739 ET22-E2472-29-4C 96 $1,796 ET22-E2472-FT-29-4C 96 $2,582
ET22-E2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,614 ET22-E2436-36-2C 58 $1,680 ET22-E2436-36-4C 59 $1,739 ET22-E2436-FT-36-4C 59 $2,435
ET22-E2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,623 ET22-E2442-36-2C 63 $1,690 ET22-E2442-36-4C 64 $1,748 ET22-E2442-FT-36-4C 64 $2,445
ET22-E2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,678 ET22-E2448-36-2C 70 $1,746 ET22-E2448-36-4C 71 $1,804 ET22-E2448-FT-36-4C 71 $2,499
ET22-E2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,774 ET22-E2460-36-2C 83 $1,840 ET22-E2460-36-4C 84 $1,899 ET22-E2460-FT-36-4C 84 $2,596
ET22-E2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,876 ET22-E2472-36-2C 95 $1,943 ET22-E2472-36-4C 96 $2,000 ET22-E2472-FT-36-4C 96 $2,785
ET22-E2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,614 ET22-E2436-42-2C 58 $1,680 ET22-E2436-42-4C 59 $1,739 ET22-E2436-FT-42-4C 59 $2,435
ET22-E2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,623 ET22-E2442-42-2C 63 $1,690 ET22-E2442-42-4C 64 $1,748 ET22-E2442-FT-42-4C 64 $2,445
ET22-E2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,678 ET22-E2448-42-2C 70 $1,746 ET22-E2448-42-4C 71 $1,804 ET22-E2448-FT-42-4C 71 $2,499
ET22-E2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,774 ET22-E2460-42-2C 83 $1,840 ET22-E2460-42-4C 84 $1,899 ET22-E2460-FT-42-4C 84 $2,596
ET22-E2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,876 ET22-E2472-42-2C 95 $1,943 ET22-E2472-42-4C 96 $2,000 ET22-E2472-FT-42-4C 96 $2,785
ET26-E3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,483 ET26-E3036-29-2C 69 $1,549 ET26-E3036-29-4C 70 $1,608 ET26-E3036-FT-29-4C 70 $2,304
ET26-E3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,496 ET26-E3042-29-2C 76 $1,564 ET26-E3042-29-4C 77 $1,620 ET26-E3042-FT-29-4C 77 $2,318
ET26-E3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,562 ET26-E3048-29-2C 84 $1,628 ET26-E3048-29-4C 85 $1,685 ET26-E3048-FT-29-4C 85 $2,383
ET26-E3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,664 ET26-E3060-29-2C 98 $1,730 ET26-E3060-29-4C 99 $1,788 ET26-E3060-FT-29-4C 99 $2,486
ET26-E3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,777 ET26-E3072-29-2C 113 $1,846 ET26-E3072-29-4C 114 $1,903 ET26-E3072-FT-29-4C 114 $2,688
ET26-E3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,687 ET26-E3036-36-2C 69 $1,753 ET26-E3036-36-4C 70 $1,811 ET26-E3036-FT-36-4C 70 $2,509
ET26-E3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,700 ET26-E3042-36-2C 76 $1,768 ET26-E3042-36-4C 77 $1,826 ET26-E3042-FT-36-4C 77 $2,522
ET26-E3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,766 ET26-E3048-36-2C 84 $1,832 ET26-E3048-36-4C 85 $1,890 ET26-E3048-FT-36-4C 85 $2,587
ET26-E3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,868 ET26-E3060-36-2C 98 $1,935 ET26-E3060-36-4C 99 $1,992 ET26-E3060-FT-36-4C 99 $2,690
ET26-E3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,983 ET26-E3072-36-2C 113 $2,049 ET26-E3072-36-4C 114 $2,106 ET26-E3072-FT-36-4C 114 $2,891
ET26-E3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,687 ET26-E3036-42-2C 69 $1,753 ET26-E3036-42-4C 70 $1,811 ET26-E3036-FT-42-4C 70 $2,509
ET26-E3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,700 ET26-E3042-42-2C 76 $1,768 ET26-E3042-42-4C 77 $1,826 ET26-E3042-FT-42-4C 77 $2,522
ET26-E3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,766 ET26-E3048-42-2C 84 $1,832 ET26-E3048-42-4C 85 $1,890 ET26-E3048-FT-42-4C 85 $2,587
ET26-E3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,868 ET26-E3060-42-2C 98 $1,935 ET26-E3060-42-4C 99 $1,992 ET26-E3060-FT-42-4C 99 $2,690
ET26-E3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,983 ET26-E3072-42-2C 113 $2,049 ET26-E3072-42-4C 114 $2,106 ET26-E3072-FT-42-4C 114 $2,891
ET26-E3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,649 ET26-E3642-29-2C 79 $1,716 ET26-E3642-29-4C 80 $1,773 ET26-E3642-FT-29-4C 80 $2,470
ET26-E3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,732 ET26-E3648-29-2C 84 $1,799 ET26-E3648-29-4C 85 $1,857 ET26-E3648-FT-29-4C 85 $2,555
ET26-E3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,787 ET26-E3660-29-2C 111 $1,854 ET26-E3660-29-4C 112 $1,912 ET26-E3660-FT-29-4C 112 $2,609
ET26-E3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,863 ET26-E3672-29-2C 128 $1,930 ET26-E3672-29-4C 129 $1,988 ET26-E3672-FT-29-4C 129 $2,773
ET26-E3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,853 ET26-E3642-36-2C 79 $1,919 ET26-E3642-36-4C 80 $1,978 ET26-E3642-FT-36-4C 80 $2,674
ET26-E3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,937 ET26-E3648-36-2C 84 $2,005 ET26-E3648-36-4C 85 $2,062 ET26-E3648-FT-36-4C 85 $2,758
ET26-E3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,991 ET26-E3660-36-2C 111 $2,058 ET26-E3660-36-4C 112 $2,116 ET26-E3660-FT-36-4C 112 $2,813
ET26-E3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $2,068 ET26-E3672-36-2C 128 $2,135 ET26-E3672-36-4C 129 $2,192 ET26-E3672-FT-36-4C 129 $2,977
ET26-E3642-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,853 ET26-E3642-42-2C 79 $1,919 ET26-E3642-42-4C 80 $1,978 ET26-E3642-FT-42-4C 80 $2,674
ET26-E3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,937 ET26-E3648-42-2C 84 $2,005 ET26-E3648-42-4C 85 $2,062 ET26-E3648-FT-42-4C 85 $2,758
ET26-E3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,991 ET26-E3660-42-2C 111 $2,058 ET26-E3660-42-4C 112 $2,116 ET26-E3660-FT-42-4C 112 $2,813
ET26-E3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $2,068 ET26-E3672-42-2C 128 $2,135 ET26-E3672-42-4C 129 $2,192 ET26-E3672-FT-42-4C 129 $2,977
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt.
List
Price
Model Number Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt List Price
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges, 2-casters 8mm Wood Edges, 4-casters 8mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4-casters
ET22-F2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,410 ET22-F2436-29-2C 58 $1,477 ET22-F2436-29-4C 59 $1,534 ET22-F2436-FT-29-4C 59 $2,231
ET22-F2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,418 ET22-F2442-29-2C 63 $1,486 ET22-F2442-29-4C 64 $1,544 ET22-F2442-FT-29-4C 64 $2,242
ET22-F2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,474 ET22-F2448-29-2C 70 $1,542 ET22-F2448-29-4C 71 $1,598 ET22-F2448-FT-29-4C 71 $2,296
ET22-F2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,570 ET22-F2460-29-2C 83 $1,637 ET22-F2460-29-4C 84 $1,695 ET22-F2460-FT-29-4C 84 $2,391
ET22-F2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,672 ET22-F2472-29-2C 95 $1,739 ET22-F2472-29-4C 96 $1,796 ET22-F2472-FT-29-4C 96 $2,582
ET22-F2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,614 ET22-F2436-36-2C 58 $1,680 ET22-F2436-36-4C 59 $1,739 ET22-F2436-FT-36-4C 59 $2,435
ET22-F2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,623 ET22-F2442-36-2C 63 $1,690 ET22-F2442-36-4C 64 $1,748 ET22-F2442-FT-36-4C 64 $2,445
ET22-F2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,678 ET22-F2448-36-2C 70 $1,746 ET22-F2448-36-4C 71 $1,804 ET22-F2448-FT-36-4C 71 $2,499
ET22-F2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,774 ET22-F2460-36-2C 83 $1,840 ET22-F2460-36-4C 84 $1,899 ET22-F2460-FT-36-4C 84 $2,596
ET22-F2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,876 ET22-F2472-36-2C 95 $1,943 ET22-F2472-36-4C 96 $2,000 ET22-F2472-FT-36-4C 96 $2,785
ET22-F2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,614 ET22-F2436-42-2C 58 $1,680 ET22-F2436-42-4C 59 $1,739 ET22-F2436-FT-42-4C 59 $2,435
ET22-F2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,623 ET22-F2442-42-2C 63 $1,690 ET22-F2442-42-4C 64 $1,748 ET22-F2442-FT-42-4C 64 $2,445
ET22-F2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,678 ET22-F2448-42-2C 70 $1,746 ET22-F2448-42-4C 71 $1,804 ET22-F2448-FT-42-4C 71 $2,499
ET22-F2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,774 ET22-F2460-42-2C 83 $1,840 ET22-F2460-42-4C 84 $1,899 ET22-F2460-FT-42-4C 84 $2,596
ET22-F2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,876 ET22-F2472-42-2C 95 $1,943 ET22-F2472-42-4C 96 $2,000 ET22-F2472-FT-42-4C 96 $2,785
ET26-F3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,483 ET26-F3036-29-2C 69 $1,549 ET26-F3036-29-4C 70 $1,608 ET26-F3036-FT-29-4C 70 $2,304
ET26-F3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,496 ET26-F3042-29-2C 76 $1,564 ET26-F3042-29-4C 77 $1,620 ET26-F3042-FT-29-4C 77 $2,318
ET26-F3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,562 ET26-F3048-29-2C 84 $1,628 ET26-F3048-29-4C 85 $1,685 ET26-F3048-FT-29-4C 85 $2,383
ET26-F3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,664 ET26-F3060-29-2C 98 $1,730 ET26-F3060-29-4C 99 $1,788 ET26-F3060-FT-29-4C 99 $2,486
ET26-F3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,777 ET26-F3072-29-2C 113 $1,846 ET26-F3072-29-4C 114 $1,903 ET26-F3072-FT-29-4C 114 $2,688
ET26-F3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,687 ET26-F3036-36-2C 69 $1,753 ET26-F3036-36-4C 70 $1,811 ET26-F3036-FT-36-4C 70 $2,509
ET26-F3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,700 ET26-F3042-36-2C 76 $1,768 ET26-F3042-36-4C 77 $1,826 ET26-F3042-FT-36-4C 77 $2,522
ET26-F3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,766 ET26-F3048-36-2C 84 $1,832 ET26-F3048-36-4C 85 $1,890 ET26-F3048-FT-36-4C 85 $2,587
ET26-F3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,868 ET26-F3060-36-2C 98 $1,935 ET26-F3060-36-4C 99 $1,992 ET26-F3060-FT-36-4C 99 $2,690
ET26-F3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,983 ET26-F3072-36-2C 113 $2,049 ET26-F3072-36-4C 114 $2,106 ET26-F3072-FT-36-4C 114 $2,891
ET26-F3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,687 ET26-F3036-42-2C 69 $1,753 ET26-F3036-42-4C 70 $1,811 ET26-F3036-FT-42-4C 70 $2,509
ET26-F3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,700 ET26-F3042-42-2C 76 $1,768 ET26-F3042-42-4C 77 $1,826 ET26-F3042-FT-42-4C 77 $2,522
ET26-F3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,766 ET26-F3048-42-2C 84 $1,832 ET26-F3048-42-4C 85 $1,890 ET26-F3048-FT-42-4C 85 $2,587
ET26-F3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,868 ET26-F3060-42-2C 98 $1,935 ET26-F3060-42-4C 99 $1,992 ET26-F3060-FT-42-4C 99 $2,690
ET26-F3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,983 ET26-F3072-42-2C 113 $2,049 ET26-F3072-42-4C 114 $2,106 ET26-F3072-FT-42-4C 114 $2,891
ET26-F3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,649 ET26-F3642-29-2C 79 $1,716 ET26-F3642-29-4C 80 $1,773 ET26-F3642-FT-29-4C 80 $2,470
ET26-F3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,732 ET26-F3648-29-2C 84 $1,799 ET26-F3648-29-4C 85 $1,857 ET26-F3648-FT-29-4C 85 $2,555
ET26-F3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,787 ET26-F3660-29-2C 111 $1,854 ET26-F3660-29-4C 112 $1,912 ET26-F3660-FT-29-4C 112 $2,609
ET26-F3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,863 ET26-F3672-29-2C 128 $1,930 ET26-F3672-29-4C 129 $1,988 ET26-F3672-FT-29-4C 129 $2,773
ET26-F3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,853 ET26-F3642-36-2C 79 $1,919 ET26-F3642-36-4C 80 $1,978 ET26-F3642-FT-36-4C 80 $2,674
ET26-F3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,937 ET26-F3648-36-2C 84 $2,005 ET26-F3648-36-4C 85 $2,062 ET26-F3648-FT-36-4C 85 $2,758
ET26-F3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,991 ET26-F3660-36-2C 111 $2,058 ET26-F3660-36-4C 112 $2,116 ET26-F3660-FT-36-4C 112 $2,813
ET26-F3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $2,068 ET26-F3672-36-2C 128 $2,135 ET26-F3672-36-4C 129 $2,192 ET26-F3672-FT-36-4C 129 $2,977
ET26-F3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,937 ET26-F3648-42-2C 84 $2,005 ET26-F3648-42-4C 85 $2,062 ET26-F3648-FT-42-4C 85 $2,758
ET26-F3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,991 ET26-F3660-42-2C 111 $2,058 ET26-F3660-42-4C 112 $2,116 ET26-F3660-FT-42-4C 112 $2,813
ET26-F3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $2,068 ET26-F3672-42-2C 128 $2,135 ET26-F3672-42-4C 129 $2,192 ET26-F3672-FT-42-4C 129 $2,977
Rectangle
F  8MM WOOD EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt.
List
Price
Model Number Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt
List
Price
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
Rectangle
J  5/8” WOOD BEVEL EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
5/8” Wood Bevel Edges 5/8” Wood Bevel Edges, 2-casters 5/8” Wood Bevel Edges, 4-casters 5/8” Wood Bevel Edges, Flip-top and 4-casters
ET22-J2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,546 ET22-J2436-29-2C 58 $1,693 ET22-J2436-29-4C 59 $1,752 ET22-J2436-FT-29-4C 59 $2,542
ET22-J2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,555 ET22-J2442-29-2C 63 $1,702 ET22-J2442-29-4C 64 $1,762 ET22-J2442-FT-29-4C 64 $2,552
ET22-J2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,632 ET22-J2448-29-2C 70 $1,784 ET22-J2448-29-4C 71 $1,843 ET22-J2448-FT-29-4C 71 $2,638
ET22-J2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,697 ET22-J2460-29-2C 83 $1,764 ET22-J2460-29-4C 84 $1,822 ET22-J2460-FT-29-4C 84 $2,518
ET22-J2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,748 ET22-J2472-29-2C 95 $1,814 ET22-J2472-29-4C 96 $1,873 ET22-J2472-FT-29-4C 96 $2,657
ET22-J2436-36  24”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,750 ET22-J2436-36-2C 58 $1,816 ET22-J2436-36-4C 59 $1,875 ET22-J2436-FT-36-4C 59 $2,572
ET22-J2442-36  24”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,759 ET22-J2442-36-2C 63 $1,827 ET22-J2442-36-4C 64 $1,884 ET22-J2442-FT-36-4C 64 $2,582
ET22-J2448-36  24”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,836 ET22-J2448-36-2C 70 $1,904 ET22-J2448-36-4C 71 $1,962 ET22-J2448-FT-36-4C 71 $2,658
ET22-J2460-36  24”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,902 ET22-J2460-36-2C 83 $1,968 ET22-J2460-36-4C 84 $2,026 ET22-J2460-FT-36-4C 84 $2,724
ET22-J2472-36  24”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,952 ET22-J2472-36-2C 95 $2,018 ET22-J2472-36-4C 96 $2,076 ET22-J2472-FT-36-4C 96 $2,862
ET22-J2436-42  24”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 57 $1,750 ET22-J2436-42-2C 58 $1,816 ET22-J2436-42-4C 59 $1,875 ET22-J2436-FT-42-4C 59 $2,572
ET22-J2442-42  24”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 62 $1,759 ET22-J2442-42-2C 63 $1,827 ET22-J2442-42-4C 64 $1,884 ET22-J2442-FT-42-4C 64 $2,582
ET22-J2448-42  24”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 69 $1,836 ET22-J2448-42-2C 70 $1,904 ET22-J2448-42-4C 71 $1,962 ET22-J2448-FT-42-4C 71 $2,658
ET22-J2460-42  24”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 82 $1,902 ET22-J2460-42-2C 83 $1,968 ET22-J2460-42-4C 84 $2,026 ET22-J2460-FT-42-4C 84 $2,724
ET22-J2472-42  24”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 22” T Bases 94 $1,952 ET22-J2472-42-2C 95 $2,018 ET22-J2472-42-4C 96 $2,076 ET22-J2472-FT-42-4C 96 $2,862
ET26-J3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,632 ET26-J3036-29-2C 69 $1,699 ET26-J3036-29-4C 70 $1,757 ET26-J3036-FT-29-4C 70 $2,454
ET26-J3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,651 ET26-J3042-29-2C 76 $1,718 ET26-J3042-29-4C 77 $1,775 ET26-J3042-FT-29-4C 77 $2,472
ET26-J3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,737 ET26-J3048-29-2C 84 $1,805 ET26-J3048-29-4C 85 $1,862 ET26-J3048-FT-29-4C 85 $2,559
ET26-J3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $1,810 ET26-J3060-29-2C 98 $1,877 ET26-J3060-29-4C 99 $1,935 ET26-J3060-FT-29-4C 99 $2,631
ET26-J3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $1,902 ET26-J3072-29-2C 113 $1,968 ET26-J3072-29-4C 114 $2,026 ET26-J3072-FT-29-4C 114 $2,811
ET26-J3036-36  30”D x 36”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,836 ET26-J3036-36-2C 69 $1,904 ET26-J3036-36-4C 70 $1,962 ET26-J3036-FT-36-4C 70 $2,658
ET26-J3042-36  30”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,855 ET26-J3042-36-2C 76 $1,922 ET26-J3042-36-4C 77 $1,980 ET26-J3042-FT-36-4C 77 $2,676
ET26-J3048-36  30”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,942 ET26-J3048-36-2C 84 $2,009 ET26-J3048-36-4C 85 $2,067 ET26-J3048-FT-36-4C 85 $2,763
ET26-J3060-36  30”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $2,014 ET26-J3060-36-2C 98 $2,082 ET26-J3060-36-4C 99 $2,139 ET26-J3060-FT-36-4C 99 $2,836
ET26-J3072-36  30”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $2,105 ET26-J3072-36-2C 113 $2,172 ET26-J3072-36-4C 114 $2,230 ET26-J3072-FT-36-4C 114 $3,015
ET26-J3036-42  30”D x 36”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 68 $1,836 ET26-J3036-42-2C 69 $1,904 ET26-J3036-42-4C 70 $1,962 ET26-J3036-FT-42-4C 70 $2,658
ET26-J3042-42  30”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 75 $1,855 ET26-J3042-42-2C 76 $1,922 ET26-J3042-42-4C 77 $1,980 ET26-J3042-FT-42-4C 77 $2,676
ET26-J3048-42  30”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,942 ET26-J3048-42-2C 84 $2,009 ET26-J3048-42-4C 85 $2,067 ET26-J3048-FT-42-4C 85 $2,763
ET26-J3060-42  30”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 97 $2,014 ET26-J3060-42-2C 98 $2,082 ET26-J3060-42-4C 99 $2,139 ET26-J3060-FT-42-4C 99 $2,836
ET26-J3072-42  30”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 112 $2,105 ET26-J3072-42-2C 113 $2,172 ET26-J3072-42-4C 114 $2,230 ET26-J3072-FT-42-4C 114 $3,015
ET26-J3642-29  36”D x 42”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,675 ET26-J3642-29-2C 79 $1,743 ET26-J3642-29-4C 80 $1,799 ET26-J3642-FT-29-4C 80 $2,496
ET26-J3648-29  36”D x 48”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,768 ET26-J3648-29-2C 84 $1,834 ET26-J3648-29-4C 85 $1,892 ET26-J3648-FT-29-4C 85 $2,589
ET26-J3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $1,890 ET26-J3660-29-2C 111 $1,957 ET26-J3660-29-4C 112 $2,014 ET26-J3660-FT-29-4C 112 $2,711
ET26-J3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $1,973 ET26-J3672-29-2C 128 $2,040 ET26-J3672-29-4C 129 $2,098 ET26-J3672-FT-29-4C 129 $2,884
ET26-J3642-36  36”D x 42”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,879 ET26-J3642-36-2C 79 $1,946 ET26-J3642-36-4C 80 $2,005 ET26-J3642-FT-36-4C 80 $2,702
ET26-J3648-36  36”D x 48”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,971 ET26-J3648-36-2C 84 $2,038 ET26-J3648-36-4C 85 $2,096 ET26-J3648-FT-36-4C 85 $2,794
ET26-J3660-36  36”D x 60”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $2,094 ET26-J3660-36-2C 111 $2,162 ET26-J3660-36-4C 112 $2,219 ET26-J3660-FT-36-4C 112 $2,915
ET26-J3672-36  36”D x 72”W x 36”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $2,178 ET26-J3672-36-2C 128 $2,246 ET26-J3672-36-4C 129 $2,303 ET26-J3672-FT-36-4C 129 $3,088
ET26-J3642-42  36”D x 42”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 78 $1,879 ET26-J3642-42-2C 79 $1,946 ET26-J3642-42-4C 80 $2,005 ET26-J3642-FT-42-4C 80 $2,702
ET26-J3648-42  36”D x 48”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 83 $1,971 ET26-J3648-42-2C 84 $2,038 ET26-J3648-42-4C 85 $2,096 ET26-J3648-FT-42-4C 85 $2,794
ET26-J3660-42  36”D x 60”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 110 $2,094 ET26-J3660-42-2C 111 $2,162 ET26-J3660-42-4C 112 $2,219 ET26-J3660-FT-42-4C 112 $2,915
ET26-J3672-42  36”D x 72”W x 42”H, (2) 26” T Bases 127 $2,178 ET26-J3672-42-2C 128 $2,246 ET26-J3672-42-4C 129 $2,303 ET26-J3672-FT-42-4C 129 $3,088
Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt.
List
Price
Model Number Wt
List
Price
Model Number Wt List Price
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
Flair
Beanie
Surfboard Markerboard and Accessories
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFB-1824
Surfboard Marker Board,
18"W x 24"L
$225
SFB-1824-8PACK
(8) Surfboard Marker-
boards
$1,546
SFB-1824-5PACK
(5) Surfboard Marker-
boards
$987
SFB-SMB Table Side Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in full range of
powder coat colors.
$85
SFB-TMB Table Top Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in black
$85
HTSBB Surfboard hanging brack-
et for elements track.
$82
Available Separately
Surfboard Cart
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFBC-2446-55-MOB Surfboard Cart, 24"D x
45.5"W x 54.5"H, Mobile
200 $3,283
E  3MM PVC EDGE
E  3MM PVC EDGE
ECLIPSE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
Folding Base Option
Add Suffix to
Model Number
Description Wt List Price
-F
Provides positive lock inup and down
position
$491
Beanie
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4-casters
ET26-C3060B-
NR-29
 29.25”D x 58.375”W x 29”H,Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
57 $1,648 ET26-C3060BNR-
29-2C
58 $1,799 ET26-C3060BNR-29-4C 59 $1,859 ET26-C3060BNR-FT-
29-4C
59 $1,977
ET26-C3060B-
NR-36
 29.25”D x 58.375”W x 36”H,Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
57 $1,852 ET26-C3060BNR-
36-2C
58 $2,014 ET26-C3060BNR-36-4C 59 $2,074 ET26-C3060BNR-FT-
36-4C
59 $2,180
ET26-C3060B-
NR-42
 29.25”D x 58.375”W x 42”H,Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
57 $1,852 ET26-C3060BNR-
42-2C
58 $2,014 ET26-C3060BNR-42-4C 59 $2,074 ET26-C3060BNR-FT-
42-4C
59 $2,180
Flair
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges, 2-casters 3mm PVC Edges, 4-casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4-casters
ET26-C3060FLR-29  3.252”D x 59.5”W x 29”H, Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
57 $1,648 ET26-C3060FLR-
29-2C
58 $1,799 ET26-C3060FLR-29-4C 59 $1,859 ET26-C3060FLR-FT-
29-4C
59 $1,977
ET26-C3060FLR-36  3.252”D x 59.5”W x 36”H, Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
57 $1,852 ET26-C3060FLR-
36-2C
58 $2,014 ET26-C3060FLR-36-4C 59 $2,074 ET26-C3060FLR-FT-
36-4C
59 $2,180
ET26-C3060FLR-42  3.252”D x 59.5”W x 42”H, Radiused
corners, (2) 22” T Bases
57 $1,852 ET26-C3060FLR-
42-2C
58 $2,014 ET26-C3060FLR-42-4C 59 $2,074 ET26-C3060FLR-FT-
42-4C
59 $2,180
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $329
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $640
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $283
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $329
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mtcontract.com
Tables
ECLIPSE X‑BASE
Round
Square
General Specifications
Top: Top is 1‑1/4” thick, three ply engineered panel construction with a .050” high pressure
laminate worksurface, 1‑1/8” industrial particle board core, and a phenolic backer/balance
sheet.
Base: Table base consists of single‑column or four‑column X‑base.  The base assembly
includes 2”diameter 14 gauge steel tubing on vertical, which is welded to a 8”W x 8”L x
¼”thick steel plate. Vertical column is also welded (concealed weldment) to two ¼”thick
laser cut horizontal main bars stacked at right angles to one another forming an X.
Main bars taper in at a slight angle from the rounded shape that mimics the vertical post to
each of the four ends.  The out of the mainbars receives a ¼”thick round cap that is through
mounted via mainbar.  Under the main bars is a welded ¾”diameter steel post equipped
with a leveling glide.  A ¼”thick plate is TIG welded to the ¾”diameter steel posts and the X
mainbars for structural integrity.
Flip Top Mechanism: Two‑part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system.
Upper component attaches to underside of work surface using 1” #12 wood screws.
Lower component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mtcontract Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC Selection (if applicable)
• wood edge finish (if applicable)
• powder coat selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P‑ECLIPSE‑240114
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt. List Price Model Number Wt. List Price Model Number Wt. List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge, 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-C0042-29  42” Diameter x 29”H, 28” X Base 75 $1,325 EX28-C0042-29-4C 77 $1,415 EX28-C0042-FT-29-4C 77 $1,655
E4X36-C0048-29  48” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 97 $1,894 E4X36-C0048-29-4C 99 $1,986
E4X36-C0060-29  60” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 135 $2,109 E4X36-C0060-29-4C 137 $2,199
8mm Wood Edge 8mm Wood Edge, 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-F0042-29  42” Diameter x 29”H, 28” X Base 75 $1,639 EX28-F0042-29-4C 77 $1,730 EX28-F0042-FT-29-4C 77 $1,970
E4X36-F0048-29  48” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 97 $2,209 E4X36-F0048-29-4C 99 $2,300
E4X36-F0060-29  60” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 135 $2,504 E4X36-F0060-29-4C 137 $2,594
5/8” Wood Bevel Edge 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, 4 casters 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, Flip-top and 4
casters
EX28-J0042-29  42” Diameter x 29”H, 28” X Base 75 $1,725 EX28-J0042-29-4C 77 $1,815 EX28-J0042-FT-29-4C 77 $1,655
E4X36-J0048-29  48” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 97 $2,248 E4X36-J0048-29-4C 99 $2,338
E4X36-J0060-29  60” Diameter x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 135 $2,592 E4X36-J0060-29-4C 137 $2,683
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt. List Price Model Number Wt. List Price Model Number Wt. List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edge, 2 casters 3mm PVC Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-C4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base 70 $1,287 EX28-C4242-29-4C 72 $1,378 EX28-C4242-FT-29-4C 72 $1,618
E4X36-C4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 92 $1,860 E4X36-C4848-29-4C 94 $1,952
E4X36-C6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 130 $2,074 E4X36-C6060-29-4C 132 $2,166
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edge, 2 casters 3mm Wood Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-E4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base 70 $1,440 EX28-E4242-29-4C 72 $1,532 EX28-E4242-FT-29-4C 72 $1,772
E4X36-E4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 92 $2,015 E4X36-E4848-29-4C 94 $2,106
E4X36-E6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 130 $2,300 E4X36-E6060-29-4C 132 $2,391
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edge, 2 casters 8mm Wood Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-F4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base 70 $1,440 EX28-F4242-29-4C 72 $1,532 EX28-F4242-FT-29-4C 72 $1,772
E4X36-F4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 92 $2,015 E4X36-F4848-29-4C 94 $2,106
E4X36-F6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 130 $2,300 E4X36-F6060-29-4C 132 $2,391
5/8” Wood Bevel edges 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, 2 casters 5/8” Wood Bevel Edge, Flip-top and 4 casters
EX28-J4242-29  42” x 42” x 29”H, 28” X Base 70 $1,569 EX28-J4242-29-4C 72 $1,660 EX28-J4242-FT-29-4C 72 $1,900
E4X36-J4848-29  48” x 48” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 92 $2,148 E4X36-J4848-29-4C 94 $2,240
E4X36-J6060-29  60” x 60” x 29”H, 36” 4X Base 130 $2,431 E4X36-J6060-29-4C 132 $2,522